TRACT

6-19

Aspen 4"

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Tops/Biomass

8-19

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Red Oak 4"
Basswood 4"

Red Maple Logs
Red Oak Logs

Ash Logs
Basswood Logs
Hard Maple Logs
Tops/Biomass

9-19

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Aspen 4"
Basswood 4"
Red Oak 4"

Red Maple Logs
Basswood Logs
Ash Logs

Red Oak Logs
Hard Maple Logs
Tops/Biomass

10-19

Mixed Hardwood 4"
Aspen 4"

Red Maple Logs
White Ash Logs
Tops/Biomass

* - Awarded
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3100 Tons
230 Tons
650 Tons

1650 Tons
575 Tons
100 Tons

80.0 MBF

50.0 MBF

30.0 MBF

15.0 MBF
4.0 MBF
450 Tons

1850 Tons
925 Tons
400 Tons

60 Tons

70.0 MBF

65.0 MBF

40.0 MBF
8.0 MBF
6.0 MBF
650 Tons

820 Tons
120 Tons
40.0 MBF
4.0 MBF
200 Tons

MARATHON COUNTY TIMBER SALES
November 4, 2019

BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER BIDDER
*Rod Hix
$10.50
$10.50
TOTAL $34,965.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL § TOTAL $ TOTAL $
Russ Thums *Country Forest Products
$6.00 $13.00
$5.00 $6.00
$2.00 $3.00
$150.00 $240.00
$200.00 $240.00
$130.00 $200.00
$120.00 $150.00
$200.00 $240.00
TOTAL $41,475.00 TOTAL $65,610.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
*Tigerton
$8.00
$6.00
$0.01
$5.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$80.00
$150.00
TOTAL $43,194.00 TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $
TOTAL § TOTAL § TOTAL $ TOTAL $ TOTAL $




