November 4, 2019	9
------------------	---

TRACT		BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER	BIDDER
6-19 Aspen 4"	3100 Tons	*Rod Hix \$10.50				
Mixed Hardwood 4" Tops/Biomass	230 Tons 650 Tons	\$10.50				
торя/втотпаѕѕ	030 10118	TOTAL \$34,965.00	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$
8-19		Russ Thums	*Country Forest Products			
Mixed Hardwood 4"	1650 Tons	\$6.00	\$13.00			
Red Oak 4"	575 Tons	\$5.00	\$6.00			
Basswood 4"	100 Tons	\$2.00	\$3.00			
Red Maple Logs	80.0 MBF	\$150.00	\$240.00			
Red Oak Logs	50.0 MBF	\$200.00	\$240.00			
Ash Logs	30.0 MBF	\$130.00	\$200.00			
Basswood Logs	15.0 MBF	\$120.00	\$150.00			
Hard Maple Logs	4.0 MBF	\$200.00	\$240.00			
Tops/Biomass	450 Tons					
		TOTAL \$41,475.00	TOTAL \$65,610.00	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$
9-19 Mixed Hardwood 4" Aspen 4" Basswood 4" Red Oak 4" Red Maple Logs Basswood Logs Ash Logs Red Oak Logs Hard Maple Logs Tops/Biomass	1850 Tons 925 Tons 400 Tons 60 Tons 70.0 MBF 65.0 MBF 40.0 MBF 6.0 MBF 650 Tons	*Tigerton \$8.00 \$6.00 \$0.01 \$5.00 \$150.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 TOTAL \$43,194.00	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$
10-19 Mixed Hardwood 4" Aspen 4" Red Maple Logs White Ash Logs Tops/Biomass	820 Tons 120 Tons 40.0 MBF 4.0 MBF 200 Tons	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$	TOTAL \$

<sup>\* -</sup> Awarded